2. Div.match 05-04-2009, Lunge Bjerge, Odense OK

Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match

QaRswn 2

Bane 1
Bane 2A
Bane 2B
Bane 3A
Bane 3B
Bane 4A
Bane 4B
Bane 5
Bane 6
Bane 7A
Bane 7B
Bane 8
lalt:

Bane 1
Bane 2A
Bane 2B
Bane 3A
Bane 3B
Bane 4A
Bane 4B
Bane 5
Bane 6
Bane 7A
Bane 7B
Bane 8
lalt:

Odense OK

FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Esbjerg
Match 1
28,0 11,0
23,0 13,0
12,0 10,0
15,0 3,0
6,0 17,0
2,0 7,0
4,0 6,0
8,0 1,0
4,0 5,0
3,0 4,0
3,0 4,0
3,0 3,0
111,0 84,0
Match 4
15,0 24,0
17,0 21,0
11,0 0,0
3,0 15,0
14,0 10,0
7,0 3,0
7,0 0,0
3,0 2,0
5,0 2,0
4,0 2,0
4,0 1,0
3,0 3,0
93,0 83,0

Kolding OK
OK Esbjerg
OK GORM
OK Esbjerg
OK GORM
OK GORM
Match 2
23,0 - 16,0
20,0 - 18,0
17,0 - 0,0
13,0 - 8,0
10,0 - 13,0
4,0 - 50
70 - 0,0
8,0 - 1,0
6,0 - 2,0
4,0 - 3,0
6,0 - 1,0
3,0 - 3,0
121,0 - 70,0
Match 5
16,0 - 23,0
21,0 - 17,0
80 - 15,0
30 - 150
80 - 16,0
70 - 3,0
4,0 - 6,0
20 - 6,0
50 - 3,0
4,0 - 2,0
0,0 - 7,0
3,0 - 3,0
81,0 - 116,0

25,0
21,0
6,0
7,0
6,0
4,0
3,0
7,0
6,0
4,0
0,0
3,0
92,0

23,0
23,0
0,0
6,0
7,0
5,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
3,0
74,0

111,0
121,0

92,0
93,0
81,0
74,0

Match 3

14,0
17,0
18,0
14,0
18,0
5,0
7,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
7,0
3,0
110,0

Match 6

16,0
16,0
18,0
15,0
17,0
5,0
7,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
7,0
3,0
116,0

21:04:51

84,0
70,0
110,0
83,0
116,0
116,0

EResults Pro



